VESTBORG

Flag
Homeport
IMO

Call sign

Ex name(s)
Built

LOA

Beam

Draft (max
summer)

Air draft (fully
laden)

DWCC

GT

NT

Hold dims
Hold dims
Tanktop height
Hatch dims
Hatch cover

Denmark
Copenhagen
7104166
OXMC2
Valborg, Taladi
1971

64.6

4.20m

22.0m

1100
1106t
421t

5.29m
32.72x8.0m

Owners

Managers
Operators

Class

P&l

Main engine
Speed/Consumption
Bowtruster forward

Bowtruster aft

Cargo capacity

DWAT

Excavator

Discharge

Mobile phone
Mobile phone (capt.)
Mobile fax

Sat. phone

E-mail

Sandgrevstur P/F
Sandgrevstur P/F
Sandgrevstur P/F
BV

British Marine
Mitsubishi 728 KW
10 kn/2300 lItr. /day
Yes

Yes

71160 cf grain/2015 m3

1200

Kumatsu 340

300 t/hr. average
(+298) 595940

(+298) 595942

(+298) 595941

(+88) 1641470464
vestborg@sandship.fo



